4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs Zimnicea
Latitudine 43°51'47.39"N
Distanta : 129.38 km

Cod columbofil: 006123
Latitudine : 44° 59" 6.2' N

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

:36 GPS

:36 +0

:36 GPS +3h
Por.

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

I, 07,2025 058

Zimnicea

25°25'59.59"E
01.07.2025 06:27:00
Sorin Bucureanu

25° Q"™ 30.1' E

01.07.202
2

5
01.07.2025

0620080F
0620023F
2028547M
2042187F
0620064M
0131569M
0620011M
2012778M

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA2F04BE
| DA2F06B6
| DA362C99
| DA2FO0F94
| DA629F1F
| DA362D1C
| DA629F6C
| DA629E42

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

OO0 OO
N I

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

.6 |JOK |01 001
.2 |OK |01 002
3 JOK |01 1005
6 |[OK |01 008 |
8 |OK |01 007 |
.6 |[OK |01 ]003
8 |OK |01 006 |
4 |[OK |01 1004 |

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 37203011

-4.40

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

25102

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

214307
AA902363

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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